LED Module
Code Power LED Qty Optics Packing Size Weight Pcs/20" Pcs/40"
MD-09ALED12-4
LED chips - 3535/5050
12W 4 T1/T2A/T3A/T4A 310*250*300/16pcs 10/16pcs 18480 38304
MD-09ALED12-14
LED chips - 3030
12W 14 T1B/T2B/T3B/T4B 310*250*300/16pcs 10/16pcs 18480 38304
Code Power LED Qty Optics Packing Size Weight Pcs/20" Pcs/40"
MD-09BLED30-16
LED chips - 3535/5050
30W 16 T2A/T3A/T4A/T2W 440*360*160/8pcs 13/8pcs 8960 18480
19
8
160 41
A1
MD-09BLED40-16 40W 16 T2A/T3A/T4A/T2W 440*360*160/8pcs 13/8pcs 8960 18480
MD-09BLED30-56
LED chips - 3030
30W 56 T1B/T2B/T3B/T4B 440*360*160/8pcs 13/8pcs 8960 18480
A1
B1
MD-09BLED40-56 40W 56 T1B/T2B/T3B/T4B 440*360*160/8pcs 13/8pcs 8960 18480B1
Code Power LED Qty Optics Packing Size Weight Pcs/20" Pcs/40"
MD-09CLED30-12
LED chips - 3535/5050
30W 12 T2A/T3A/T4A/T2W 280*255*235/6pcs 7.5/6pcs 9180 19224A2
MD-09CLED40-12 40W 12 T2A/T3A/T4A/T2W 280*255*235/6pcs 7.5/6pcs 9180 19224
MD-09CLED30-42
LED chips - 3030
30W 42 T1B/T2B/T3B/T4B 280*255*235/6pcs 7.5/6pcs 9180 19224
A2
B2
MD-09CLED40-42 40W 42 T1B/T2B/T3B/T4B 280*255*235/6pcs 7.5/6pcs 9180 19224B2
MD-09DLED40-56
LED chips - 3030
40W 56 T1B/T2B/T3B/T4B 280*255*235/6pcs 7.5/6pcs 9180 19224B2
MD-09DLED60-84 60W 84 T1B/T2B/T3B/T4B 280*255*235/6pcs 7.5/6pcs 9180 19224B2
249
10
7
41
Technology data
MD-09A
MD-09B
MD-09C
Code Power LED Qty Optics Packing Size Weight Pcs/20" Pcs/40"
MD-09DLED30-12
LED chips - 3535/5050
30W 12 T1/T2A/T3A/T4 570*420*200/8pcs 12.2/8pcs 4752 9856A2
MD-09DLED40-24 40W 24 T1/T2A/T3A/T4 570*420*200/8pcs 12.2/8pcs 4752 9856A2
MD-09DLED60-24 60W 24 T1/T2A/T3A/T4 570*420*200/8pcs 12.2/8pcs 4752 9856A2
MD-09DLED75-36 75W 36 T1/T2A/T3A/T4 570*420*200/8pcs 12.2/8pcs 4752 9856D2
MD-09DLED120-48
MD-09D
Description
IP66 IK0818
Aluminum die-cast lamp body, white PC plastic reflector, super white silk screen toughened glass.
High light transmission PC lens with high visual comfort and uniform light distribution lens for a
variety of different light distribution options.
Surface anti-ultraviolet electrostatic spraying treatment.
A variety of optical lenses are available, suitable for different lighting requirements.
All external screw are made of 304 stainless steel.
The module luminaire technical characteristics conform to EN60598-1 standards.
Power:
Nominal efficacy:
CCT:
Input volltage:
铝压铸灯体，白色PC塑料反射罩，超白丝印钢化玻璃 12W/30-40W/30-40W/30-75W
100-170Lm/W
2700K/3000K/4000K/5700K
DC 42-48V
12W/30-40W/30-40W/30-75W
100-170Lm/W
2700K/3000K/4000K/5700K
DC 42-48V
高透光PC透镜，具有高视觉舒适性和均匀配光透镜，供多种不同配光选择
表面防紫外线静电喷涂处理
多种光学透镜可选，适用于不同要求照明场合
所有外部螺丝均为304不锈钢材质
模组灯具符合EN60598-1技术标准要求
MD-09A
12W
MD-09B
30-40W
MD-09C
30-40W
MD-09D
30-75W
MD-09 Series
259
18
4
50
13
5
106 41